Stand: 08.01.2006

Platzierung Zeit

1

O©CoO~NOOOThrWN

59:34:14

1:00:05:56
1:01:40:14
1:01:58:43
1:01:59:36

12 Runden (27,6 km)

Ergebnisliste DM Cross 2006

Manner Elite

[ Startnummer| Nachname | Vorname |

Verein

[ LV |

26
44
35
36
60
3
27
21
25
13
10
34
5
53
11
57
61
12
68
30
67
38
47
4
59
6
22
40
58
64
43
50
33
52

Sickmidiller
Urban
Nieberding
Hanndéver
Birkenfeld
Reuker
Brzezinski
Uhrig
Keller
Danowski
Jaecks
Hanndéver
Wittig
Petscheleit
Schwarz
Witzack
Freudenberg
Riha

Wolf
Corpus
Karrasch
Kuschla
Juckwer
Walter
BaRler
Wowerat
Richter
Hildebrandt
Welsch
Schuldt
Ellersiek
Keunecke
Fehrentz
Rebohl

Johannes
Malte
Franz-Josef
Sebastian
René
Jens
Fabian
Jochen
Marco
Stefan
Henning
Thomas
Torsten
Dirk
Benjamin
Tobias
Stefan
Vladi
Bernd
Oliver
Robert
Sven
Dirk
Michael
Andreas
Dirk

Nils
Andreas
Frank
Christian
Mathias
Karsten
Dirk
Stefan

Stevens Racing Team

RC Endspurt Herford

RSG Lohne-Vechta

RSG Lohne-Vechta
Radsportteam Freiberg
RC Olympia Emmendingen
Stevens Racing Team
RSC Wiesbaden

VC Frankfurt 1883
Harvestehuder RSV v. 1909
RV Huchting

RSG Lohne-Vechta

BRC Zugvogel Berlin 1901
Velo Solingen

RRG Bremen

RV Schwalbe Trier

SV Aufbau Deutschbaselitz
RRG Bremen

BRC Zugvogel Berlin 1901
LC Tetange

RG Hamburg v. 1893

RV Panther Braunschweig
RG Vlotho

Radl Express Feucht

RSV 54 Venusberg

RSC Sturmvogel Potsdam
RSG Haiger 1995

RC Endspurt Herford

VC Neuwied '81

RG Kiel

RC Endspurt Herford

TV Jahn Siegen

RSC Luneburg

TV Jahn Siegen
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KT
NRW
NDS
NDS
SAC
BAD
KT
HES
HES
HAM
BRE
NDS
BER
NRW
BRE
RLP
SAC
BRE
BER
LUX
HAM
NDS
NRW
BAY
SAC
BRA
HES
NRW
RLP
SCH
NRW
NRW
NDS
NRW



